Exit Test (Modules 1-6)

%

DATE
MARK

(Time 50 minutes)

Choose the correct item.

1

Sophie and Ryan ......... a picnic this
afternoon.

A amhaving B is having

C are having
Frytheeggina......... .

A fryingpan B caketin

C saucepan

e, you eat pizza yesterday?
A Were B Are C Did
4 A: How was your holiday?
B:......... .
A Wow! B It was amazing!
C Welcome back!
5 Harrycando......... very well.
A martial arts B basketball € tennis
6 A: Wow, it sounds simple!
B: sovpvins ;
A It's delicious!
B ltreally is!
C Thanks!
7 Inthe summer, lwearmy .........
A cap B jumper C scarf
8 Wouldyou likea........ of cola?
A bowl B can C carton
9 A: llove it here in Madrid.
B:....... .
A Really? | do.
B Yes,itis.
C Same here.
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10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

Right On! 1

A: Are you free this afternoon?

B Sure. I'd love to.
C | think so.
A
B

: Why don’t you come by tomorrow?
Ar Wow'Lucky you!
B I'dloveto.
C Nice to see you.

My favourite British dish is ........
A fish B lettuce

and chips.
C rice

A: Why don't you put your hat on?

= . .

A I've always got an exira one in my bag.
B My head is cold.

C | haven't got it with me.

Einstein was a German ........ ;

A writer B physicist € actor
Betty ......... to France by plane.

A travel B travelling

C travelled

A: This cake is delicious!

= R :

A Thanks! It's my mum'’s recipe.
B Wow. It sounds simple!

C ltreally is.

We need to buy ......... apples from the
supermarket.

A any B an C some
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

Let's put some burgers ......... the barbecue.
A onto B into C through
......... are my boxes and this is my watch.
A Those B This B That

A: What was the weather like?

B: s .

A | was OK.

B Fantastic! It was warm and sunny.
C Yes, it was.

| go to schoolon ......... .
A bus B bike C foot
This is the ......... dish on the menu.

A tasty B tastier C tastiest

A: Where's she from?
B: ;
A The UK. She's British.
B She's 13.

C The thin one.

......... online at 9:00 pm.
A don'tchat B doesn't chat
C aren't chatting

In summer, the weather is
A snowing B cold

C warm

Tina's parrot has got a sharp ........

A body B beak C head
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31

32

33

35

and sunny.

36

37

Right On! 1

lam. He's always got a cap in his

—

= B Good idea! Thanks!
C Wow!

Chop the onions witha ........ i

A spoon B whisk C knife
Igor is from Russia. He's .......... :

A American B Russian C British

A: Would you like to meet on Sunday?
B: .
A Sorry, | can't make it.
B 8:00 pm is fine.

C Let's go to the cinema.

“It's hot.” “|
A is going to

open the window.”
B amgoingto C will

you watching a film right now?
B Are C s

Belinda is my dad’s sister. She’'s my ......... .
A mother B aunt
C grandmather

A: How many eggs do we need?

B Three grammes.
C Three millilitres.

Elvis Presley was a famous ......... .

A writer B singer C painter
Would you like a glass of ......... 7
A tea B milk C yoghurt
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39

40

41

42

C Yes, it was perfect.

Lions have got thick ......... on their heads.
tails B eyes C manes
There is an armchairinthe ......... 2

A livingroom B kitchen

C bathroom

My birthday is ......... December.

A at B in C on

A: Ummm...Toby?

B! vian :

A What's wrong now?

B Have you got a scarf in your bag?
C Why don’t you put on your scarf?

43 We usuallyeat ......... for breakfast.

A pasta B chicken C cereal
44 How ......... strawberries do you need?

A much B many C little
45 Thisis ......... jumper. It is blue.

A me B my C mine
46 We took a guided ......... at the museum.

A talk B walk C tour
47 A: | took lots of photos.

< R — ;

A What did you do?

B How was your holiday?

C Can | see them?
48 My mum goes to work ......... train

A on B in C by
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50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

Right On! 1

bORA s house is in Ottawa,
B His C Their
Thesaladis ......... than the stew.
A cheap B cheaper
C cheapest
There is lots of wildlife in the Amazon

B island
C rainforest

A: How long do you bake it for?
B-cosns :

A Then, mix some more.

B At 220 degrees Celsius.

C For 30 minutes.

Inthe ......... , | like to make snowmen with
my friends.

A spring B winter C autumn
YO s bring your own lunch because

there is a restaurant.
A doesn’t have to
B haveto

C don't have to

to music at the moment.

am listening B listen C listened

How are you?

B I'm 10 years old.
C I'm great, thanks.

THEN, orwisuns some cheese on top.
A mix B grate C peel
There aren't ......... eggs in the fridge.

A some B any C an
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

A elephant ~

——--

B rabbit C giraffe
A: Thanks for the jumper.

B:......... .

A | haven't got it with me.

B No, | haven't.

C No problem.

time is your flight?
A Why B What

C When

On Saturdays, |
dad and my brother.
A make B go

bike rides with my

C take

A: What did you do on holiday?
B: somnens :

A We went to Spain.

B We went sightseeing.

C We stayed in a hotel.

......... to Greece.
B are going

Last summer, we
A go
C went

Ruth and Simon
weekend.
A was

in London last

B were C are

It's cold, so you need to wear your ......... .

A gloves B shorts C skirt
A: And then?

B! sneonn :

A For 20 minutes at 180 degrees Celsius.
B First of all, beat the butter and sugar.

C Then, add the flour and mix it with a

spoon.

P b

]

@ Express Publishing PHOTOCOPIABLE 4

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Right On! 1

milk left.

B much C few

<ievenn.. from the UK. He's from Spain.

A am not B isn't C aren't
......... the eggs with a whisk.

A Beat B Chop C Mix
Bridget ......... to the cinema last night.

A didn'twent B didntgo € don'tgo
Look at Tim and Rupert! ......... jackets are
green.

A Your B They C Their
......... did you go on holiday last year? |
went to Australia.

A What B Where C How
Let's read books atthe ......... :

A library B supermarket

C museum

Can you buy a ...... of bread, please?

A bar B loaf C jar

A: It sounds like you had an amazing time.

B:
A Wow! B Sure.l'd love to
C Yes, it was just perfect.

A: Is there a balcony?
B:......... .

A Yes,itis.

B No, but that's OK.
C If's not very big.

Thereisa ......... in the kitchen.

A cooker B bed C toilet
At 8:30 pm, I ..... television with my family.
A watch B chat C do
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